

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0049	Version:	1		
Туре:	Proclamation		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	1/9/2024		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/16/2024		Final action:		
Title:	Proclamation honoring Kristy Kennedy and Kelly Dougherty for their contributions to the Naperville Tornado Relief efforts				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Tornado Relief Recognitions 011624 CC				

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Proclamation honoring Kristy Kennedy and Kelly Dougherty for their contributions to the Naperville Tornado Relief efforts

DEPARTMENT: Mayor's Office

SUBMITTED BY: Rachel Pruneda, Assistant to the Mayor

Councilman Kelly will present the Proclamation to volunteers Kristy Kennedy and Kelly Doughtery of the Naperville Tornado Relief group.